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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORN Frida AUT 418 28.03.2005
2 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC WIEN AUT 202 11.10.2004
3 KARALKINA Keit MGCOR BLR 06.11.2005
4 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya RCOT BLR 87 30.07.2003
5 MARHALIK Alina SCAF RB BLR 286 26.02.2003
6 SERYKAVA Yuliya MGOSCH-UOR BLR 04.02.2005
7 SIDAROVICH Palina SCAF RB BLR 385 04.06.2003
8 SOBAL Yana MGCOR BLR 28.06.2005
9 SYRODOEVA Maria MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 02.10.2004
10 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 112 06.02.2004
11 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK HOUSTKA CZE 238 02.06.2004
12 SVOBODOVA Michaela SK HOUSTKA CZE 183 20.03.2003
13 ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 239 21.03.2003
14 SAYED zeina EGY 20.07.2004
15 SHOUMAN sara EGY 12.10.2003
16 LILLO Rosario CEB-M ESP 108 17.02.2003
17 ROVIRA Paula CEB-M ESP 26 10.04.2003
18 VENTURA Eva CEB-M ESP 57 06.06.2003
19 CADAO Leonie TSG EISLINGEN GER 326 02.05.2004
20 GRAUDINS Catalin MTV MAINZ GER 384 31.10.2006
21 GRAUDINS Victoria MTV MAINZ GER 172 13.01.2005
22 HARTMANN Kora FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 187 27.10.2004
23 HERMANN Jasmin FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 328 07.09.2004
24 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN GER 227 22.04.2005
25 LUEDEKE Nora TSG EISLINGEN GER 451 16.06.2004
26 NITSCHMANN Tiziana FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 449 01.10.2005
27 SCHEMPP Dana TSG EISLINGEN GER 332 10.04.2005
28 TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN GER 337 09.12.2005
29 TROPMANN Abigail MTV MAINZ GER 15.07.2004
30 KASHINA Polina RZPK LAT 114 09.03.2005
31 MIKULEVICA Anna SALVO LAT 89 01.08.2003
32 TRUKSANE Arina RZPK LAT 20.06.2003
33 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 186 30.08.2004
34 BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 294 06.05.2004
35 DZIECIELAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 364 31.01.2003
36 HABRYN Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 24.01.2005
37 HOFMAN Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 28.10.2006
38 KACZOROWSKA Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10.01.2007
39 KARLICKA Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 18.03.2006
40 KORDEL Kalina ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 311 31.08.2004
41 KOZANECKA Sonia KS DRAGON LODZ POL 30.11.2005
42 KOZIEL Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 182 18.02.2003
43 KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 194 04.05.2005
44 LASKOWSKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 278 03.10.2003
45 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 94 22.07.2004
46 LIPINSKA Natalia KS DRAGON LODZ POL 20.01.2005
47 MAKOWSKA Joanna SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 16.02.2006
48 MALGREM Klaudia KS  KARABELA POL 110 11.11.2003
49 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 12.07.2007
50 NAGORSKA Anastazja OS AZS POZNAN POL 306 14.01.2004
51 PAKULA Karina KKSZ KONIN POL 16.06.2004
52 PIENIAZEK Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 24.08.2007
53 PILARSKA Iga KKSZ KONIN POL 23.01.2006
54 PILEWSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 363 07.07.2005
55 PIPCZYNSKA Maja KS DRAGON LODZ POL 27.08.2003
56 PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 181 25.04.2004
57 PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 161 25.04.2004
58 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 22.05.2006
59 SAJNOG Agata ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 22.04.2005
60 SALATA Amelia ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 217 25.10.2004
61 STEPCZYNSKA Emilia UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 298 09.03.2003
62 SZELAGOWSKA Julia SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 23.03.2007
63 SZLAGA Julia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 220 21.08.2003
64 SZYMANIAK Dominika UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 08.03.2004
65 TABEDZKA Lidia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 14.07.2007
66 WIECKIEWICZ Maria SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 313 17.04.2005
67 WOJCIK Gabriela ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 303 13.01.2006
68 WOZNIAK Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 03.07.2003
69 WROBEL Zuzanna KS  KARABELA POL 415 29.04.2003



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 ZAJAC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 140 13.04.2003
71 PIOVANETTI Diana PUR 15.12.2003
72 BAHLAI Dana NIKOLAEV UKR 285 29.09.2004
73 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 25 28.03.2003
74 BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 58 09.01.2003
75 CHAIKOVSKA YEVHENIIA NETISHYN UKR 13.09.2004
76 GOLOVKINA Sofiia KIEW UKR 34 18.07.2005
77 GUBAREVYCH Emiliya KIEW UKR 144 29.09.2003
78 KIVALO Olga NIKOLAEV UKR 29.08.2004
79 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 179 06.06.2005
80 POLONKA Sofiya NIKOLAEV UKR 07.07.2005
81 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR 210 19.09.2003
82 SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 236 12.12.2003
83 VASYLENKO NATALIA NIKOLAEV UKR 28.01.2005



12 pools
1 pool of 6 and 11 pools of 7
67 (80,72% of 83) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 25
2 ROVIRA Paula CEB-M ESP 26
3 GOLOVKINA Sofiia KIEW UKR 34
4 VENTURA Eva CEB-M ESP 57
5 BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 58
6 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya RCOT BLR 87
7 MIKULEVICA Anna SALVO LAT 89
8 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 94
9 LILLO Rosario CEB-M ESP 108
10 MALGREM Klaudia KS  KARABELA POL 110
11 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 112
12 KASHINA Polina RZPK LAT 114
13 ZAJAC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 140
14 GUBAREVYCH Emiliya KIEW UKR 144
15 PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 161
16 GRAUDINS Victoria MTV MAINZ GER 172
17 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 179
18 PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 181
19 KOZIEL Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 182
20 SVOBODOVA Michaela SK HOUSTKA CZE 183
21 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 186
22 HARTMANN Kora FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 187
23 KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 194
24 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC WIEN AUT 202
25 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR 210
26 SALATA Amelia ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 217
27 SZLAGA Julia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 220
28 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN GER 227
29 SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 236
30 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK HOUSTKA CZE 238
31 ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 239
32 LASKOWSKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 278
33 BAHLAI Dana NIKOLAEV UKR 285
34 MARHALIK Alina SCAF RB BLR 286
35 BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 294
36 STEPCZYNSKA Emilia UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 298
37 WOJCIK Gabriela ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 303
38 NAGORSKA Anastazja OS AZS POZNAN POL 306
39 KORDEL Kalina ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 311
40 WIECKIEWICZ Maria SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 313
41 CADAO Leonie TSG EISLINGEN GER 326
42 HERMANN Jasmin FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 328
43 SCHEMPP Dana TSG EISLINGEN GER 332
44 TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN GER 337
45 PILEWSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 363
46 DZIECIELAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 364
47 GRAUDINS Catalin MTV MAINZ GER 384
48 SIDAROVICH Palina SCAF RB BLR 385
49 WROBEL Zuzanna KS  KARABELA POL 415
50 CORN Frida AUT 418
51 NITSCHMANN Tiziana FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 449
52 LUEDEKE Nora TSG EISLINGEN GER 451
53 TROPMANN Abigail MTV MAINZ GER
54 PILARSKA Iga KKSZ KONIN POL
55 LIPINSKA Natalia KS DRAGON LODZ POL
56 KACZOROWSKA Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
57 PIENIAZEK Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
58 HOFMAN Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
59 SOBAL Yana MGCOR BLR
60 SZELAGOWSKA Julia SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL
61 SHOUMAN sara EGY
62 SAJNOG Agata ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL
63 PIPCZYNSKA Maja KS DRAGON LODZ POL
64 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL
65 PIOVANETTI Diana PUR
66 KIVALO Olga NIKOLAEV UKR
67 SYRODOEVA Maria MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR
68 KARLICKA Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 POLONKA Sofiya NIKOLAEV UKR
70 KOZANECKA Sonia KS DRAGON LODZ POL
71 SZYMANIAK Dominika UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL
72 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL
73 SERYKAVA Yuliya MGOSCH-UOR BLR
74 KARALKINA Keit MGCOR BLR
75 MAKOWSKA Joanna SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL
76 SAYED zeina EGY
77 PAKULA Karina KKSZ KONIN POL
78 TABEDZKA Lidia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL
79 VASYLENKO NATALIA NIKOLAEV UKR
80 HABRYN Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
81 CHAIKOVSKA YEVHENIIA NETISHYN UKR
82 TRUKSANE Arina RZPK LAT
83 WOZNIAK Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

KOCHAN Michal (ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL)

WROBEL Zuzanna KS  KARABELA / POL

MIKULSKA-BAK Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN / POL

SALATA Amelia ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL

GRAUDINS Catalin MTV MAINZ / GER

SIDAROVICH Palina SCAF RB / BLR

BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV / UKR

TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC WIEN / AUT

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)
JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY / POL

SZYMANIAK Dominika UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN / POL

MAKOWSKA Joanna SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN / POL

ROVIRA Paula CEB-M / ESP

SERYKAVA Yuliya MGOSCH-UOR / BLR

CORN Frida AUT

SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)
PALASZ Patryk (POL)

DZIECIELAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN / POL

SZLAGA Julia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM / POL

PILARSKA Iga KKSZ KONIN / POL

HARTMANN Kora FC WURTH KUNZELSAU / GER

GOLOVKINA Sofiia KIEW / UKR

KOZANECKA Sonia KS DRAGON LODZ / POL

KARALKINA Keit MGCOR / BLR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
PIGULA Katarzyna (POL)

LIPINSKA Natalia KS DRAGON LODZ / POL

TABEDZKA Lidia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM / POL

PILEWSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

VENTURA Eva CEB-M / ESP

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN / GER

POLONKA Sofiya NIKOLAEV / UKR

VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER /  
NED

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

PAKULA Karina KKSZ KONIN / POL

LASKOWSKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KACZOROWSKA Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV / UKR

SYRODOEVA Maria MINSK TRADE UNIONS / BLR

SVOBODOVA Michaela SK HOUSTKA / CZE

TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN / GER

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

GAL Lukasz (KKSZ KONIN / POL)
TOMASIAK Michal (POL)

PIENIAZEK Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

KOZIEL Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

KARLICKA Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM / POL

SCHEMPP Dana TSG EISLINGEN / GER

MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya RCOT / BLR

SAYED zeina EGY

SHMALUN Sofiia UKR



Strip 1

10:15

Referee(s):

PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
PIGULA Katarzyna (POL)

HABRYN Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

HOFMAN Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

KIVALO Olga NIKOLAEV / UKR

HERMANN Jasmin FC WURTH KUNZELSAU / GER

MIKULEVICA Anna SALVO / LAT

DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK HOUSTKA / CZE

Strip 3

10:15

Referee(s):

SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)
PALASZ Patryk (POL)

WOZNIAK Nikola KKSZ KONIN / POL

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

PIPCZYNSKA Maja KS DRAGON LODZ / POL

CADAO Leonie TSG EISLINGEN / GER

ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM SERM CHOMUTOV / CZE

SOBAL Yana MGCOR / BLR

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR

Strip 5

10:15

Referee(s):

KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)
JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

WIECKIEWICZ Maria SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN / POL

RYMASZEWSKA Antonina OS AZS POZNAN / POL

SZELAGOWSKA Julia SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN / POL

GRAUDINS Victoria MTV MAINZ / GER

BAHLAI Dana NIKOLAEV / UKR

TRUKSANE Arina RZPK / LAT

LILLO Rosario CEB-M / ESP



Strip 7

10:15

Referee(s):

GAL Lukasz (KKSZ KONIN / POL)
KOCHAN Michal (ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL)

MALGREM Klaudia KS  KARABELA / POL

PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

KORDEL Kalina ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL

VASYLENKO NATALIA NIKOLAEV / UKR

MARHALIK Alina SCAF RB / BLR

PIOVANETTI Diana PUR

NITSCHMANN Tiziana FC WURTH KUNZELSAU / GER

Strip 8

10:15

Referee(s):

TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN / POL

SAJNOG Agata ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL

NAGORSKA Anastazja OS AZS POZNAN / POL

BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM SERM CHOMUTOV / CZE

GUBAREVYCH Emiliya KIEW / UKR

LUEDEKE Nora TSG EISLINGEN / GER

Strip 9

10:15

Referee(s):

TOMASIAK Michal (POL)

STEPCZYNSKA Emilia UKS SZABLA ZABKI / POL

ZAJAC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

WOJCIK Gabriela ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL

KASHINA Polina RZPK / LAT

SHOUMAN sara EGY

TROPMANN Abigail MTV MAINZ / GER

CHAIKOVSKA YEVHENIIA NETISHYN / UKR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 GOLOVKINA Sofiia KIEW UKR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 KASHINA Polina RZPK LAT 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
6T KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
6T GRAUDINS Victoria MTV MAINZ GER 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
6T ZAJAC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
9 MALGREM Klaudia KS  KARABELA POL 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10 MIKULEVICA Anna SALVO LAT 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11T LASKOWSKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
11T HARTMANN Kora FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
13T KOZIEL Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
13T MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya RCOT BLR 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
15 WIECKIEWICZ Maria SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
16 WROBEL Zuzanna KS  KARABELA POL 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
17 ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
18 KIVALO Olga NIKOLAEV UKR 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
19 ROVIRA Paula CEB-M ESP 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
20 PILEWSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 5 0,83 25 21 +4 Advanced
21T BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
21T BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
23 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN GER 4 0,67 26 10 +16 Advanced
24 SVOBODOVA Michaela SK HOUSTKA CZE 4 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
25 SOBAL Yana MGCOR BLR 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
26 BAHLAI Dana NIKOLAEV UKR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
27 VENTURA Eva CEB-M ESP 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
28 POLONKA Sofiya NIKOLAEV UKR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
29 NITSCHMANN Tiziana FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
30 PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
31 SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
32 KOZANECKA Sonia KS DRAGON LODZ POL 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
33 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
34 TRUKSANE Arina RZPK LAT 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
35 MARHALIK Alina SCAF RB BLR 4 0,67 21 25 -4 Advanced
36 GUBAREVYCH Emiliya KIEW UKR 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
37 HABRYN Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 0,50 27 18 +9 Advanced
38 WOJCIK Gabriela ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 3 0,50 25 16 +9 Advanced
39 SALATA Amelia ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
40 SZYMANIAK Dominika UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
41 VASYLENKO NATALIA NIKOLAEV UKR 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
42 SIDAROVICH Palina SCAF RB BLR 3 0,50 20 17 +3 Advanced
43 STEPCZYNSKA Emilia UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
44 PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
45 CADAO Leonie TSG EISLINGEN GER 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
46 SERYKAVA Yuliya MGOSCH-UOR BLR 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
47 SAYED zeina EGY 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
48T TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC WIEN AUT 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
48T TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN GER 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
50 HERMANN Jasmin FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
51 SYRODOEVA Maria MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
52 LUEDEKE Nora TSG EISLINGEN GER 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
53 NAGORSKA Anastazja OS AZS POZNAN POL 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
54 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 2 0,33 21 20 +1 Advanced
55 LILLO Rosario CEB-M ESP 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
56 SCHEMPP Dana TSG EISLINGEN GER 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
57 SHOUMAN sara EGY 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
58 SZLAGA Julia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
59 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
60 PILARSKA Iga KKSZ KONIN POL 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
61 KARALKINA Keit MGCOR BLR 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Advanced
62 CORN Frida AUT 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
63 PIOVANETTI Diana PUR 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Advanced
64 TABEDZKA Lidia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
65 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
66 KARLICKA Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
67T DZIECIELAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
67T HOFMAN Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 TROPMANN Abigail MTV MAINZ GER 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
70 PIENIAZEK Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
71 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK HOUSTKA CZE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
72T LIPINSKA Natalia KS DRAGON LODZ POL 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
72T PAKULA Karina KKSZ KONIN POL 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
74 GRAUDINS Catalin MTV MAINZ GER 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
75 WOZNIAK Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
76 CHAIKOVSKA YEVHENIIA NETISHYN UKR 1 0,17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
77T MAKOWSKA Joanna SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
77T KORDEL Kalina ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
79 PIPCZYNSKA Maja KS DRAGON LODZ POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
80 SAJNOG Agata ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
81 KACZOROWSKA Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
82T MIKULSKA-BAK Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
82T SZELAGOWSKA Julia SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Table of 8

Ref: GAL Lukasz (POL)

1

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

2

Table of 16

1

Ref: PIGULA Katarzyna (POL)

2

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

3

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

4

Table of 32

1

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

2

Ref: PIGULA Katarzyna (POL)

3

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

4

5

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

6

7

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

8

Table of 64

1

(64) RYMASZEWSKA Antonina
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 128

NIKOLAEV / UKR

(65) RYMASZEWSKA Antonina
OS AZS POZNAN / POL

GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM / POL

UKR

KS DRAGON LODZ / POL

DDM SERM CHOMUTOV / CZE

ASC WIEN / AUT

TSG EISLINGEN / GER

KS  KARABELA / POL

KS  KARABELA / POL

TSG EISLINGEN / GER

NIKOLAEV / UKR

SK HOUSTKA / CZE

MGCOR / BLR

UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN / POL

EGY

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL



Table of 8

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

3

Ref: TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

5

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

6

Ref: TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

7

Ref: JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

8

Table of 32

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

9

10

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

11

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

12

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

13

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

14

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

15

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

16

Table of 64

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

31

32

Table of 128

NIKOLAEV / UKR

KKSZ KONIN / POL

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

NIKOLAEV / UKR

KKSZ KONIN / POL

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

OS AZS POZNAN / POL

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU / GER

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

TSG EISLINGEN / GER

TSG EISLINGEN / GER

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU / GER

KIEW / UKR

MGCOR / BLR

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

RZPK / LAT



Table of 8

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

5

Ref: PALASZ Patryk (POL)

6

Table of 16

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

9

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

10

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

11

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

12

Table of 32

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

17

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

18

Ref: GAL Lukasz (POL)

19

Ref: PALASZ Patryk (POL)

20

21

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

22

23

Ref: PALASZ Patryk (POL)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

(54) MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Table of 128

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

KKSZ KONIN / POL

AUT

SCAF RB / BLR

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

CEB-M / ESP

MGOSCH-UOR / BLR

MINSK TRADE UNIONS / BLR

RCOT / BLR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

(54) MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia

UKR

UKS SZABLA ZABKI / POL

DDM SERM CHOMUTOV / CZE

CEB-M / ESP

ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER / NED

MTV MAINZ / GER



Table of 8

Ref: JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

7

Ref: TOMASIAK Michal (POL)

8

Table of 16

13

Ref: GAL Lukasz (POL)

14

Ref: PALASZ Patryk (POL)

15

Ref: GAL Lukasz (POL)

16

Table of 32

25

26

Ref: JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

27

Ref: TOMASIAK Michal (POL)

28

29

Ref: TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

30

Ref: JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

31

Ref: TOMASIAK Michal (POL)

32

Table of 64

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr (UKR)

63

64

Table of 128

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY / POL

GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM / POL

ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ / POL

NIKOLAEV / UKR

TSG EISLINGEN / GER

SCAF RB / BLR

CEB-M / ESP

SALVO / LAT

SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN / POL

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU / GER

EGY

NIKOLAEV / UKR

UKR

RZPK / LAT

PUR

GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM / POL

KIEW / UKR



Ref: GAL Lukasz (POL)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

1

Finals

Ref: TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)
Video: JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

1

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: PALASZ Patryk (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

1

Ref: PALASZ Patryk (POL)
Video: TOMASIAK Michal (POL)

2

Ref: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

3

Ref: GAL Lukasz (POL)
Video: JOZWIAK Bogna (POL)

4

Table of 8

NIKOLAEV / UKR

KS  KARABELA / POL

NIKOLAEV / UKR

TSG EISLINGEN / GER

TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

DDM SERM CHOMUTOV / CZE

TSG EISLINGEN / GER

KIEW / UKR



XII EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUT
niedziela, 15 września 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR 28.03.2003
2 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 06.02.2004
3T GOLOVKINA Sofiia KIEW UKR 18.07.2005
3T CADAO Leonie TSG EISLINGEN GER 02.05.2004
5 BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR 09.01.2003
6 MALGREM Klaudia KS  KARABELA POL 11.11.2003
7 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN GER 22.04.2005
8 PORADA Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 25.04.2004
9 KASHINA Polina RZPK LAT 09.03.2005
10 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya RCOT BLR 30.07.2003
11 ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM SERM CHOMUTOV CZE 21.03.2003
12 SOBAL Yana MGCOR BLR 28.06.2005
13 BAHLAI Dana NIKOLAEV UKR 29.09.2004
14 VENTURA Eva CEB-M ESP 06.06.2003
15 PORADA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 25.04.2004
16 HERMANN Jasmin FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 07.09.2004
17 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 22.07.2004
18T GRAUDINS Victoria MTV MAINZ GER 13.01.2005
18T ZAJAC Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13.04.2003
18T KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 04.05.2005
21 MIKULEVICA Anna SALVO LAT 01.08.2003
22T HARTMANN Kora FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 27.10.2004
22T LASKOWSKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 03.10.2003
24 ROVIRA Paula CEB-M ESP 10.04.2003
25 SVOBODOVA Michaela SK HOUSTKA CZE 20.03.2003
26 KOZANECKA Sonia KS DRAGON LODZ POL 30.11.2005
27 TRUKSANE Arina RZPK LAT 20.06.2003
28 GUBAREVYCH Emiliya KIEW UKR 29.09.2003
29 HABRYN Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 24.01.2005
30 SAYED zeina EGY 20.07.2004
31 TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN GER 09.12.2005
32 LUEDEKE Nora TSG EISLINGEN GER 16.06.2004
33 KOZIEL Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 18.02.2003
34 WIECKIEWICZ Maria SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 17.04.2005
35 WROBEL Zuzanna KS  KARABELA POL 29.04.2003
36 KIVALO Olga NIKOLAEV UKR 29.08.2004
37 PILEWSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 07.07.2005
38 BUSELT Zuzanna KKSZ KONIN POL 06.05.2004
39 POLONKA Sofiya NIKOLAEV UKR 07.07.2005
40 NITSCHMANN Tiziana FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 01.10.2005
41 SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 12.12.2003
42 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKR 19.09.2003
43 MARHALIK Alina SCAF RB BLR 26.02.2003
44 WOJCIK Gabriela ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 13.01.2006
45 SALATA Amelia ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 25.10.2004
46 SZYMANIAK Dominika UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 08.03.2004
47 VASYLENKO NATALIA NIKOLAEV UKR 28.01.2005
48 SIDAROVICH Palina SCAF RB BLR 04.06.2003
49 STEPCZYNSKA Emilia UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 09.03.2003
50 SERYKAVA Yuliya MGOSCH-UOR BLR 04.02.2005
51 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASC WIEN AUT 11.10.2004
52 SYRODOEVA Maria MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 02.10.2004
53 NAGORSKA Anastazja OS AZS POZNAN POL 14.01.2004
54 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 06.06.2005
55 LILLO Rosario CEB-M ESP 17.02.2003
56 SCHEMPP Dana TSG EISLINGEN GER 10.04.2005
57 SHOUMAN sara EGY 12.10.2003
58 SZLAGA Julia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 21.08.2003
59 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 30.08.2004
60 PILARSKA Iga KKSZ KONIN POL 23.01.2006
61 CORN Frida AUT 28.03.2005
62 PIOVANETTI Diana PUR 15.12.2003
63 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 22.05.2006
64 HOFMAN Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 28.10.2006
65 KARALKINA Keit MGCOR BLR 06.11.2005
66 TABEDZKA Lidia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 14.07.2007
67 KARLICKA Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERM POL 18.03.2006
68 DZIECIELAK Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 31.01.2003



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 TROPMANN Abigail MTV MAINZ GER 15.07.2004
70 PIENIAZEK Zofia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 24.08.2007
71 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK HOUSTKA CZE 02.06.2004
72T LIPINSKA Natalia KS DRAGON LODZ POL 20.01.2005
72T PAKULA Karina KKSZ KONIN POL 16.06.2004
74 GRAUDINS Catalin MTV MAINZ GER 31.10.2006
75 WOZNIAK Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 03.07.2003
76 CHAIKOVSKA YEVHENIIA NETISHYN UKR 13.09.2004
77T MAKOWSKA Joanna SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 16.02.2006
77T KORDEL Kalina ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 31.08.2004
79 PIPCZYNSKA Maja KS DRAGON LODZ POL 27.08.2003
80 SAJNOG Agata ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 22.04.2005
81 KACZOROWSKA Anna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10.01.2007
82T MIKULSKA-BAK Julia UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN POL 12.07.2007
82T SZELAGOWSKA Julia SZERMIERKA WOLOMIN POL 23.03.2007
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GAL Lukasz POL C 00002591 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUBANOV Andrei BLR B 00832589 Ref: 4
JOZWIAK Bogna POL 00690025 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOCHAN Michal POL 00002920 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 00703569 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
PALASZ Patryk POL Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PIGULA Katarzyna POL Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRYIEMKA Valery BLR B 00692077 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR 00744396 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOMASIAK Michal POL 00002428 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL 00737940 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1


